
5K - Islendingadagurinn
Line Through = Disqualified

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 LUKE LOVE DAUPHIN, MB RUNNER 560 00:18:49.63 03:45 15.9kph M 25

2 SHAWN WICKENS PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE, MB RUNNER 597 00:20:20.59 04:04 14.7kph M 27

3 TAMARA TOEWS WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 594 00:20:50.81 04:10 14.4kph F 26

4 MARK THORSTEINSON BANFF, AB RUNNER 592 00:20:57.44 04:11 14.3kph M 44

5 CLAYTON SWANTON DAUPHIN, MB RUNNER 591 00:22:15.45 04:27 13.5kph M 36

6 OSCAR BELANGER GIMLI, RUNNER 548 00:22:26.89 04:29 13.4kph M 13

7 TYLER RAMPTON DAUPHIN, MB RUNNER 576 00:22:39.96 04:31 13.2kph M 25

8 NATHANIEL JOHANNSSON WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 547 00:22:46.43 04:33 13.2kph M 12

9 RYAN SINCLAIR DAUPHIN, MB RUNNER 584 00:22:49.76 04:33 13.1kph M 26

10 NIC BRENNAN GIMLI, MB RUNNER 507 00:22:50.98 04:34 13.1kph M 23

11 LINDSEY GUDBJARTSON WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 538 00:23:09.21 04:37 13.0kph F 31

12 KRIS DELBAERE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 522 00:23:13.15 04:38 12.9kph M 42

13 KATHERINE STYRCHAK WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 588 00:23:46.00 04:45 12.6kph F 47

14 RILEY LOVE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 561 00:24:05.10 04:49 12.5kph M 28

15 NADINE GRANGER GRANDE POINTE, MB RUNNER 534 00:24:14.17 04:50 12.4kph F 38

16 BLAIR SWANSON GIMLI, MB RUNNER 590 00:24:27.63 04:53 12.3kph M 57

17 TIM COOMBS WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 517 00:24:34.78 04:54 12.2kph M 29

18 MCKENNA BATEMAN WINNIPEG, RUNNER 503 00:24:42.81 04:56 12.1kph F 14

19 DAVID JOHNSON GIMLI, MB RUNNER 549 00:24:51.92 04:58 12.1kph M 12

20 KILEY TORTI BANFF, AB RUNNER 595 00:25:00.92 05:00 12.0kph F 42

21 DANICA GRIERSON GIMLI, MB RUNNER 536 00:26:27.55 05:17 11.3kph F 16

22 ANDY DALE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 519 00:26:28.68 05:17 11.3kph M 45

23 MICHAEL ADAMS WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 501 00:27:09.23 05:25 11.0kph M 38

24 TRICIA GRIERSON GIMLI, MB RUNNER 535 00:27:09.40 05:25 11.0kph F 50

25 JAMIE BARNABE GRANDE POINTE, MB RUNNER 502 00:27:33.21 05:30 10.9kph M 9

26 CHARLENE ISFELD GIMLI, MB RUNNER 546 00:28:28.07 05:41 10.5kph F 43

27 LAUREN MARTINS WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 564 00:28:48.55 05:45 10.4kph F 39

28 ERICA SUDERMAN WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 589 00:28:49.37 05:45 10.4kph F 34

29 JIM RENNIE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 577 00:29:13.55 05:50 10.3kph M 61

30 NASTASSJA LOISELLE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 559 00:29:43.19 05:56 10.1kph F 16

31 JULIE KLINE GIMLI, MB RUNNER 551 00:29:44.03 05:56 10.1kph F 28

32 MAGGIE MICHALUK GIMLI, MB RUNNER 568 00:30:05.78 06:01 10.0kph F 16

33 KIM ZAPOTOCHNY WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 600 00:30:13.73 06:02 9.9kph F 48

34 MAKENNA CHURCHILL EAST ST PAUL, MB RUNNER 511 00:30:14.11 06:02 9.9kph F 10

35 AXELLE LOISELLE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 558 00:30:23.93 06:04 9.9kph F 16

36 ROBERT LOISELLE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 557 00:30:31.44 06:06 9.8kph M 51

37 LUKE MICHALUK GIMLI, MB RUNNER 567 00:30:47.13 06:09 9.7kph M 15

38 GRAYSON FEERE OAKBANK, MB RUNNER 528 00:30:59.19 06:11 9.7kph M 8

39 COREY FEERE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 529 00:31:00.08 06:12 9.7kph M 31

40 RYAN FEERE OAKBANK, MB RUNNER 527 00:31:00.15 06:12 9.7kph M 35

41 KOURTENAY CLARKSON WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 512 00:31:11.49 06:14 9.6kph F 40

42 ANNETTE PROULX WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 575 00:31:47.62 06:21 9.4kph F 41

43 KIM GIESBRECHT GIMLI, MB RUNNER 532 00:32:15.70 06:27 9.3kph F 53

44 MARLENE SKUBA WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 585 00:32:56.32 06:35 9.1kph F 50

45 TERRY WILSON CAMP MORTON, MB RUNNER 598 00:33:06.10 06:37 9.1kph M 65

46 SHANNON LEBEL GIMLI, MB RUNNER 554 00:33:09.48 06:37 9.0kph F 50

47 KRISTINE CRUZ WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 518 00:33:14.61 06:38 9.0kph F 37

48 KAREN PROULX MORINVILLE, AB RUNNER 574 00:33:27.52 06:41 9.0kph F 50

49 CHEREE SANTARINA WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 579 00:33:38.58 06:43 8.9kph F 32

50 RALPH MYRONE DELA
CRUZ

WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 521 00:33:40.37 06:44 8.9kph M 33

51 LINDSAY STRUHAN GIMLI, MB RUNNER 587 00:33:45.25 06:45 8.9kph F 36

52 MELINDA GUSNIOWSKI WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 539 00:33:54.69 06:46 8.8kph F 43

53 BREANNE LEWIS SELKIRK, MB RUNNER 556 00:34:20.35 06:52 8.7kph F 28

54 TARA LEWIS GIMLI, MB RUNNER 555 00:34:20.47 06:52 8.7kph F 38

55 SVALA THRASTARDOTTIR GIMLI, MB RUNNER 593 00:34:56.07 06:59 8.6kph F 54

56 LARRY MUDGE WPG, MB RUNNER 572 00:35:12.73 07:02 8.5kph M 66

57 SAWYER HENKELMAN WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 543 00:35:21.98 07:04 8.5kph M 9

58 AVA MICHALUK GIMLI, MB RUNNER 570 00:35:35.69 07:07 8.4kph F 12

59 LISA MICHALUK GIMLI, MB RUNNER 566 00:35:35.75 07:07 8.4kph F 42

60 MARY KUJAWSKI LAKEVILLE, MN RUNNER 552 00:37:29.06 07:29 8.0kph F 42

61 KRISTA KULY MATLOCK, MB RUNNER 553 00:37:30.13 07:30 8.0kph F 44
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62 KELLY MORRISON CALGARY, AB RUNNER 571 00:37:31.55 07:30 8.0kph F 46

63 ANDREW DE LEON WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 520 00:37:39.32 07:31 8.0kph M 33

64 TERRY WILSON CAMP MORTON, MB RUNNER 599 00:39:50.61 07:58 7.5kph F 64

65 MARCIA GALVIN WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 530 00:40:00.56 08:00 7.5kph F 54

66 DEBBIE BLAIR NIVERVILLE, MB RUNNER 506 00:40:04.85 08:00 7.5kph F 46

67 JEFF GROSS WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 537 00:40:08.88 08:01 7.5kph M 45

68 ROBBIE ROUSSEAU WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 578 00:40:11.85 08:02 7.5kph M 43

69 BENNETT HENKELMAN WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 541 00:40:14.97 08:02 7.5kph M 7

70 SCOTT HENKELMAN WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 542 00:40:16.32 08:03 7.4kph M 39

71 KATHLEEN SCOTT WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 580 00:40:34.38 08:06 7.4kph F 49

72 GARRET CHURCHILL EAST ST PAUL, MB RUNNER 510 00:40:37.78 08:07 7.4kph M 7

73 TREVOR CHURCHILL EAST ST PAUL, MB RUNNER 509 00:40:39.04 08:07 7.4kph M 44

74 SERENA GOEBEL WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 533 00:41:35.45 08:19 7.2kph F 49

75 SHAWNA TURNER WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 596 00:41:37.97 08:19 7.2kph F 51

76 ANNETTE PRATT WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 573 00:44:47.22 08:57 6.7kph F 60

77 RAY DELBAERE GIMLI, MB RUNNER 525 00:46:49.42 09:21 6.4kph M 72

78 WILBUR COATES WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 514 00:46:51.17 09:22 6.4kph M 71

79 RAKESH SHARMA WINNIPEG BEACH, MB RUNNER 583 00:50:34.87 10:06 5.9kph M 57

80 TOBY BURT WINNIPEG BEACH, MB RUNNER 508 00:50:35.29 10:07 5.9kph M 45

81 RAVEN SHARMA WINNIPEG BEACH, MB RUNNER 582 00:50:38.41 10:07 5.9kph F 33

82 BIANCA BELENGER WINNIPEG BEACH, MB RUNNER 504 00:50:38.70 10:07 5.9kph F 36

83 VIOLET SHARMA WINNIPEG BEACH, MB RUNNER 581 00:50:39.10 10:07 5.9kph F 57

84 MADELINE DELBAERE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 526 00:51:56.16 10:23 5.8kph F 10

85 LINDSEY DELBAERE WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 523 00:51:56.32 10:23 5.8kph F 40

86 TERRI CONLEY GIMLI, MB RUNNER 515 00:54:23.17 10:52 5.5kph F 46

87 MIKE CONLEY GIMLI, MB RUNNER 516 00:54:23.39 10:52 5.5kph M 48

88 LYNN HOPLOCK CAMP MORTON, MB RUNNER 545 00:54:24.70 10:52 5.5kph F 55

89 WENDY DELBAERE GIMLI, MB RUNNER 524 00:54:30.79 10:54 5.5kph F 69

90 CAROL COATES WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 513 00:54:55.54 10:59 5.5kph F 70

91 KATHLEEN GARDINER WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 531 01:02:16.71 12:27 4.8kph F 41

92 CHERYL MAYERS WINNIPEG, MB RUNNER 565 01:02:17.02 12:27 4.8kph F 42
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